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Spa-Francorchamps 28-29-30 April 2006

No Cl Team Driver Nat Veh
4 3 SIMONIN JACQUES technauto
7 1 BRISON SERGE B VAN DIEMEN
8 3 FRANCOIS ANDRE F VANDIEMEN

11 3 FLORENCE PIERRE F MYGALE
17 1 DENEVE LUC B HAWKE
18 1 HAENNI ERNST CH DULON
22 3 CARINI PATRICK F VAN DIEMEN
25 1 LE NECH PHILIPPE F VAN DIEMEN
28 3 KOCH ROLLAND F VAN DIEMEN
34 2 GUERMONPREZ MICHEL F VAN DIEMEN
35 1 DUCHENE THOMAS F ROYALE
36 1 COSI BENOIT F ROYALE
37 3 BAERTSCHI STEFAN CH VAN DIEMEN
40 2 POUTEAU MICHEL F RONDEAU
43 1 DELEGER DIDIER F ROYALE
44 2 ANDOUARD GILLES F RONDEAU
46 1 PLANQUES GUILLAUME F VAN DIEMEN
47 1 PESENTI BERNARD F ROYALE
50 2 GHIO MICHEL F LOLA
52 1 DELPRAT GERARD F LOLA
54 3 CRAINCOURT THOMAS F VAN DIEMEN
58 1 MAC CONVILLE GEOFF IRL CROSSLE
59 2 LAMMELIN JEAN-PASCAL F VAN DIEMEN
69 2 VAISSIERE JEAN JACQU F RONDEAU
73 3 BEGUINOT DANIEL F VAN DIEMEN
74 1 QUINIOU PATRICK F ALEXIS
80 3 PAGANIN MICHEL F VAN DIEMEN
97 2 WEISS PATRICK F VAN DIEMEN

Number of Car :  28 Spa-Francorchamps

Circuit Length = 6,976 km

Races Information Services - http://www.ris-timing.be - E-Mail : ris-timing@skynet.be Printed at 12:58, 29/04/2006

Formule Ford Kent
Entry List

RMU Classic

Directeur de course: MALMENDIER J-P  Timekeeper:MENTEN Patrick



Spa-Francorchamps 28-29-30 April 2006

Pos No Cl Pn Drivers Nat Veh Time Laps Time Laps Best Gap Km/H
1 80 3 PAGANIN MICHEL F VAN DIEMEN 2:53.971 4 2:53.971 144,355
2 54 3 CRAINCOURT THOMAS F VAN DIEMEN 2:59.117 7 2:59.117 0:05.146 140,208
3 8 3 FRANCOIS ANDRE F VANDIEMEN 2:59.530 8 2:59.530 0:05.559 139,885
4 53 1 HAGAN James IRL CROSSLE 32 2:59.816 7 2:59.816 0:05.845 139,663
5 58 1 MAC CONVILLE GEOFF IRL CROSSLE 3:00.114 7 3:00.114 0:06.143 139,432
6 47 1 PESENTI BERNARD F ROYALE 3:00.216 7 3:00.216 0:06.245 139,353
7 38 1 HAGAN Steven IRL CROSSLE 32 3:00.855 7 3:00.855 0:06.884 138,860
8 59 2 LAMMELIN JEAN-PASCAL F VAN DIEMEN 3:02.845 5 3:02.845 0:08.874 137,349
9 17 1 DENEVE LUC B HAWKE 3:04.894 6 3:04.894 0:10.923 135,827

10 37 3 BAERTSCHI STEFAN CH VAN DIEMEN 3:05.051 6 3:05.051 0:11.080 135,712
11 18 1 HAENNI ERNST CH DULON 3:05.153 7 3:05.153 0:11.182 135,637
12 97 2 WEISS PATRICK F VAN DIEMEN 3:05.222 7 3:05.222 0:11.251 135,586
13 43 1 DELEGER DIDIER F ROYALE 3:05.761 7 3:05.761 0:11.790 135,193
14 83 2 BEGUINOT Daniel F VAN DIEMEN 3:05.814 7 3:05.814 0:11.843 135,155
15 81 1 DELAUNAY Herve F CAR 3:07.153 7 3:07.153 0:13.182 134,188
16 35 1 DUCHENE THOMAS F ROYALE 3:07.170 7 3:07.170 0:13.199 134,175
17 44 2 ANDOUARD GILLES F RONDEAU 3:09.513 7 3:09.513 0:15.542 132,517
18 40 2 POUTEAU MICHEL F RONDEAU 3:10.212 7 3:10.212 0:16.241 132,030
19 52 1 DELPRAT GERARD F LOLA 3:12.364 7 3:12.364 0:18.393 130,552
20 39 1 GUERMONPREZ Michel F VAN DIEMEN 3:13.429 7 3:13.429 0:19.458 129,834
21 25 1 LE NECH PHILIPPE F VAN DIEMEN 3:19.397 7 3:19.397 0:25.426 125,948
22 28 3 KOCH ROLLAND F VAN DIEMEN 3:20.486 7 3:20.486 0:26.515 125,264
23 74 1 QUINIOU PATRICK F ALEXIS 3:23.901 3 3:23.901 0:29.930 123,166
24 69 2 VAISSIERE JEAN JACQU F RONDEAU 3:56.337 4 3:56.337 1:02.366 106,262

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals Spa-Francorchamps

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : ………………… Circuit Length = 6,976 km

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering

Races Information Services - http://www.ris-timing.be - E-Mail : ris-timing@skynet.be Printed at 14:50, 29/04/2006/E1

Formule Ford Kent
Qualifying

RMU Classic

Directeur de course: MALMENDIER J-P  Timekeeper:PASTEGER Mathieu



Spa-Francorchamps 28-29-30 April 2006
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Directeur de course: MALMENDIER J-P  Timekeeper : PASTEGER Mathieu

Races Information Services - http://www.ris-timing.be - Email: ris-timing@skynet.be Printed at 19:59, 29/04/2006

80 - PAGANIN MICHEL 54 - CRAINCOURT THOMAS

8 - FRANCOIS ANDRE 53 - HAGAN James

58 - MAC CONVILLE GEOFF 47 - PESENTI BERNARD

38 - HAGAN Steven 59 - LAMMELIN JEAN-PASCAL

17 - DENEVE LUC 37 - BAERTSCHI STEFAN

18 - HAENNI ERNST 97 - WEISS PATRICK

43 - DELEGER DIDIER 83 - BEGUINOT Daniel

81 - DELAUNAY Herve 35 - DUCHENE THOMAS

44 - ANDOUARD GILLES 40 - POUTEAU MICHEL

52 - DELPRAT GERARD 39 - GUERMONPREZ Michel

25 - LE NECH PHILIPPE 28 - KOCH ROLLAND

74 - QUINIOU PATRICK 69 - VAISSIERE JEAN JACQU

50 - GHIO MICHEL

Formule Ford Kent
Starting Grid

RMU Classic



Spa-Francorchamps 28-29-30 April 2006

Pos No Cl T. Drivers Nat Veh Time L. Gap Km/H Best Km/H
1 80 3    PAGANIN MICHEL F VAN DIEMEN 0:19:08.834 6 131,160 3:09.606 132,452
2 8 3    FRANCOIS ANDRE F VANDIEMEN 0:19:20.178 6 0:11.344 129,878 3:10.677 131,708
3 47 1    PESENTI BERNARD F ROYALE 0:19:20.515 6 0:11.681 129,840 3:09.715 132,375
4 53 1    HAGAN James IRL CROSSLE 32 0:19:21.223 6 0:12.389 129,761 3:06.470 134,679
5 54 3    CRAINCOURT THOMAS F VAN DIEMEN 0:19:29.450 6 0:20.616 128,848 3:09.749 132,352
6 52 1    DELPRAT GERARD F LOLA 0:19:30.799 6 0:21.965 128,700 3:10.233 132,015
7 81 1    DELAUNAY Herve F CAR 0:19:34.494 6 0:25.660 128,295 3:12.214 130,654
8 35 1    DUCHENE THOMAS F ROYALE 0:19:34.664 6 0:25.830 128,276 3:11.758 130,965
9 50 2    GHIO MICHEL F LOLA 0:19:36.551 6 0:27.717 128,071 3:06.514 134,647

10 97 2    WEISS PATRICK F VAN DIEMEN 0:19:41.903 6 0:33.069 127,491 3:09.577 132,472
11 18 1    HAENNI ERNST CH DULON 0:19:53.635 6 0:44.801 126,238 3:12.736 130,301
12 83 2    BEGUINOT Daniel F VAN DIEMEN 0:20:09.173 6 1:00.339 124,615 3:16.192 128,005
13 43 1    DELEGER DIDIER F ROYALE 0:20:10.527 6 1:01.693 124,476 3:17.476 127,173
14 40 2    POUTEAU MICHEL F RONDEAU 0:20:46.517 6 1:37.683 120,882 3:20.718 125,119
15 25 1    LE NECH PHILIPPE F VAN DIEMEN 0:20:47.472 6 1:38.638 120,790 3:23.269 123,549
16 17 1    DENEVE LUC B HAWKE 0:20:48.472 6 1:39.638 120,693 3:23.099 123,652
17 37 3    BAERTSCHI STEFAN CH VAN DIEMEN 0:20:48.769 6 1:39.935 120,664 3:22.732 123,876
18 44 2    ANDOUARD GILLES F RONDEAU 0:21:13.527 6 2:04.693 118,318 3:21.982 124,336
19 28 3    KOCH ROLLAND F VAN DIEMEN 0:21:58.181 6 2:49.347 114,310 3:35.126 116,739
20 39 1    GUERMONPREZ Michel F VAN DIEMEN 0:21:58.821 6 2:49.987 114,255 3:34.237 117,223
21 69 2    VAISSIERE JEAN JACQU F RONDEAU 0:22:01.076 6 2:52.242 114,060 3:35.001 116,807
22 38 1    HAGAN Steven IRL CROSSLE 32 0:16:37.007 5 1 L 125,945 3:11.217 131,336
23 74 1    QUINIOU PATRICK F ALEXIS 0:18:21.711 5 1:44.704 113,975 3:33.011 117,898

24 58 1    MAC CONVILLE GEOFF IRL CROSSLE 0:13:19.548 4 2 L 125,639 3:11.954 130,831
25 59 2    LAMMELIN JEAN-PASCAL F VAN DIEMEN 0:09:47.897 3 3 L 128,153 3:11.069 131,437

53 1    HAGAN James IRL CROSSLE 32 6 3:06.470 134,679

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals Spa-Francorchamps

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : ………………… Circuit Length = 6,976 km

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering

Races Information Services - http://www.ris-timing.be - E-Mail : ris-timing@skynet.be Printed at 11:29, 30/04/2006/C1

RMU Classic

-- Not Classified -- less than  5 laps ( 90%)

-- Fastest lap --

Formule Ford Kent
Race 1

Directeur de course: MALMENDIER J-
P

 Timekeeper:MENTEN Patrick



Spa-Francorchamps 28-29-30 April 2006

Pos No Cl T. Drivers Nat Veh Time L. Gap Km/H Best Km/H

1 47 1    PESENTI BERNARD F ROYALE 0:19:20.515 6 129,840 3:09.715 132,375
2 53 1    HAGAN James IRL CROSSLE 32 0:19:21.223 6 0:00.708 129,761 3:06.470 134,679
3 52 1    DELPRAT GERARD F LOLA 0:19:30.799 6 0:10.284 128,700 3:10.233 132,015
4 81 1    DELAUNAY Herve F CAR 0:19:34.494 6 0:13.979 128,295 3:12.214 130,654
5 35 1    DUCHENE THOMAS F ROYALE 0:19:34.664 6 0:14.149 128,276 3:11.758 130,965
6 18 1    HAENNI ERNST CH DULON 0:19:53.635 6 0:33.120 126,238 3:12.736 130,301
7 43 1    DELEGER DIDIER F ROYALE 0:20:10.527 6 0:50.012 124,476 3:17.476 127,173
8 25 1    LE NECH PHILIPPE F VAN DIEMEN 0:20:47.472 6 1:26.957 120,790 3:23.269 123,549
9 17 1    DENEVE LUC B HAWKE 0:20:48.472 6 1:27.957 120,693 3:23.099 123,652

10 39 1    GUERMONPREZ Michel F VAN DIEMEN 0:21:58.821 6 2:38.306 114,255 3:34.237 117,223
11 38 1    HAGAN Steven IRL CROSSLE 32 0:16:37.007 5 1 T 125,945 3:11.217 131,336
12 74 1    QUINIOU PATRICK F ALEXIS 0:18:21.711 5 1:44.704 113,975 3:33.011 117,898

13 58 1    MAC CONVILLE GEOFF IRL CROSSLE 0:13:19.548 4 2 T 125,639 3:11.954 130,831

53 1    HAGAN James IRL CROSSLE 32 6 3:06.470 134,679

1 50 2    GHIO MICHEL F LOLA 0:19:36.551 6 128,071 3:06.514 134,647
2 97 2    WEISS PATRICK F VAN DIEMEN 0:19:41.903 6 0:05.352 127,491 3:09.577 132,472
3 83 2    BEGUINOT Daniel F VAN DIEMEN 0:20:09.173 6 0:32.622 124,615 3:16.192 128,005
4 40 2    POUTEAU MICHEL F RONDEAU 0:20:46.517 6 1:09.966 120,882 3:20.718 125,119
5 44 2    ANDOUARD GILLES F RONDEAU 0:21:13.527 6 1:36.976 118,318 3:21.982 124,336
6 69 2    VAISSIERE JEAN JACQU F RONDEAU 0:22:01.076 6 2:24.525 114,060 3:35.001 116,807

7 59 2    LAMMELIN JEAN-PASCAL F VAN DIEMEN 0:09:47.897 3 3 T 128,153 3:11.069 131,437

50 2    GHIO MICHEL F LOLA 6 3:06.514 134,647

1 80 3    PAGANIN MICHEL F VAN DIEMEN 0:19:08.834 6 131,160 3:09.606 132,452
2 8 3    FRANCOIS ANDRE F VANDIEMEN 0:19:20.178 6 0:11.344 129,878 3:10.677 131,708
3 54 3    CRAINCOURT THOMAS F VAN DIEMEN 0:19:29.450 6 0:20.616 128,848 3:09.749 132,352
4 37 3    BAERTSCHI STEFAN CH VAN DIEMEN 0:20:48.769 6 1:39.935 120,664 3:22.732 123,876
5 28 3    KOCH ROLLAND F VAN DIEMEN 0:21:58.181 6 2:49.347 114,310 3:35.126 116,739

80 3    PAGANIN MICHEL F VAN DIEMEN 3 3:09.606 132,452

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals Spa-Francorchamps

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : ………………… Circuit Length = 6,976 km

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering

Races Information Services - http://www.ris-timing.be - E-Mail : ris-timing@skynet.be Printed at 11:31, 30/04/2006/C1

Formule Ford Kent
Race 1

RMU Classic

-- Not Classified -- Less than  5 laps ( 90%)

-- Fastest lap --

Classe  3           

-- Fastest lap --

Classe  1           

-- Not Classified -- Less than  5 laps ( 90%)

-- Fastest lap --

Classe  2           

Directeur de course: MALMENDIER J-
P

 Timekeeper:MENTEN Patrick



Spa-Francorchamps 28-29-30 April 2006

Pos No Cl T. Drivers Nat Veh Time L. Gap Km/H Best Km/H
1 80 3    PAGANIN MICHEL F VAN DIEMEN 0:19:08.834 6 131,160 3:09.606 132,452
2 8 3    FRANCOIS ANDRE F VANDIEMEN 0:19:20.178 6 0:11.344 129,878 3:10.677 131,708
3 47 1    PESENTI BERNARD F ROYALE 0:19:20.515 6 0:11.681 129,840 3:09.715 132,375
4 53 1    HAGAN James IRL CROSSLE 32 0:19:21.223 6 0:12.389 129,761 3:06.470 134,679
5 54 3    CRAINCOURT THOMAS F VAN DIEMEN 0:19:29.450 6 0:20.616 128,848 3:09.749 132,352
6 52 1    DELPRAT GERARD F LOLA 0:19:30.799 6 0:21.965 128,700 3:10.233 132,015
7 81 1    DELAUNAY Herve F CAR 0:19:34.494 6 0:25.660 128,295 3:12.214 130,654
8 35 1    DUCHENE THOMAS F ROYALE 0:19:34.664 6 0:25.830 128,276 3:11.758 130,965
9 50 2    GHIO MICHEL F LOLA 0:19:36.551 6 0:27.717 128,071 3:06.514 134,647

10 97 2    WEISS PATRICK F VAN DIEMEN 0:19:41.903 6 0:33.069 127,491 3:09.577 132,472
11 18 1    HAENNI ERNST CH DULON 0:19:53.635 6 0:44.801 126,238 3:12.736 130,301
12 83 2    BEGUINOT Daniel F VAN DIEMEN 0:20:09.173 6 1:00.339 124,615 3:16.192 128,005
13 43 1    DELEGER DIDIER F ROYALE 0:20:10.527 6 1:01.693 124,476 3:17.476 127,173
14 40 2    POUTEAU MICHEL F RONDEAU 0:20:46.517 6 1:37.683 120,882 3:20.718 125,119
15 25 1    LE NECH PHILIPPE F VAN DIEMEN 0:20:47.472 6 1:38.638 120,790 3:23.269 123,549
16 17 1    DENEVE LUC B HAWKE 0:20:48.472 6 1:39.638 120,693 3:23.099 123,652
17 37 3    BAERTSCHI STEFAN CH VAN DIEMEN 0:20:48.769 6 1:39.935 120,664 3:22.732 123,876
18 44 2    ANDOUARD GILLES F RONDEAU 0:21:13.527 6 2:04.693 118,318 3:21.982 124,336
19 28 3    KOCH ROLLAND F VAN DIEMEN 0:21:58.181 6 2:49.347 114,310 3:35.126 116,739
20 39 1    GUERMONPREZ Michel F VAN DIEMEN 0:21:58.821 6 2:49.987 114,255 3:34.237 117,223
21 69 2    VAISSIERE JEAN JACQU F RONDEAU 0:22:01.076 6 2:52.242 114,060 3:35.001 116,807
22 38 1    HAGAN Steven IRL CROSSLE 32 0:16:37.007 5 1 L 125,945 3:11.217 131,336
23 74 1    QUINIOU PATRICK F ALEXIS 0:18:21.711 5 1:44.704 113,975 3:33.011 117,898
24 58 1    MAC CONVILLE GEOFF IRL CROSSLE 0:13:19.548 4 2 L 125,639 3:11.954 130,831
25 59 2    LAMMELIN JEAN-PASCAL F VAN DIEMEN 0:09:47.897 3 3 L 128,153 3:11.069 131,437

53 1    HAGAN James IRL CROSSLE 32 6 3:06.470 134,679

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals Spa-Francorchamps

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : ………………… Circuit Length = 6,976 km

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering

Races Information Services - http://www.ris-timing.be - E-Mail : ris-timing@skynet.be Printed at 11:27, 30/04/2006/C1

RMU Classic

-- Fastest lap --

-- RETIREMENTS --

Formule Ford Kent
Race 2

Directeur de course: MALMENDIER J-
P

 Timekeeper:MENTEN Patrick
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